	
	УТВЕРЖДЕН

приказом директора центра

от 11.09.2023 № 91-Д




                   Расписание занятий МБУ «Темп»,  

                  оказываемых на платной основе

                  на  2023-2024 учебный год
	№
	Программа
	Час 
	Кабинет
	Год

обучения
	День недели

	
	
	
	
	
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	1.
	«Подготовка  к школе»
	4
	13, 

26,
34
   
	Ин-в
	18.00 -20.00
	
	
	18.00 -20.00
	
	 
	

	2.
	Консультативная 

психологическая помощь
	 
	26
	
	
	 
	 18.15-19.00
	
	
	
	


